20
kDOO\lO\U’!-bUJNr—‘|%
=~

N N N N NN NNR B B B B B R B B
N o A WN P O VL O N OO WN e O

Competitor(s)

Emy Decelles

Pascale Pilote Harvey
Ophélie Doucet
Valérie Crispin
Crystel Roy

Chloé Thibault
Annabelle Tremblay
Stephanie Marcus
Camille Bessette
Naomie Bernier
Annick Blanchette
Sandrine Lefort
Charlotte Dumaine
Rosalie Chabot
Maude Poulin
Marie-Kim Desrochers
Felicia Pimentel-Moniz
Valérie Giroux
Justine Belzile

Kim Decelles
Alexandrine Bélisle
Sophie Larouche
Jessica Landry
Raphaelle Bélisle
Thalie St-Jacques
Raphaélle Gauthier

Marie-Andrée Mercier

Club

Baie-Comeau

Les Axels d'Alma
Blainville / Ste-Thérese
Thurso

Magog

Ste-Marie

Championnats 'A' Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2013

Métabetchouan--Lac-a-la-Croix

Patinage Gatineau
St-Marc
Villeneuve
Mascouche

La Prairie
Cote-St-Luc
Beauceville
Boucherville
Joliette
Saint-Léonard
Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Sainte-Foy
Baie-Comeau
Laval

Sainte-Foy

La Plaine

New Richmond
Centre-Sud
Sherbrooke

Trois-Riviéres

Date:

3-nov.-2012

Sherbrooke

1 novembre 2012 to 4 novembre 2012
Novice Women (Evé. 56 - 61)

Category Result Summary

Section SP
Qc 35.22
Qc 30.37
Qc 29.64
Qc 30.37
Qc 29.46
Qc 28.32
Qc 27.65
Qc 30.93
Qc 28.59
Qc 26.40
Qc 26.29
Qc 31.08
Qc 29.04
Qc 25.44
Qc 26.73
Qc 27.55
Qc 25.96
Qc 26.40
Qc 28.42
Qc 28.84
Qc 25.24
Qc 26.41
Qc 24.67
Qc 24.23
Qc 25.77
Qc 24.27
Qc 24.39

22:28:29

63.86
63.20
58.65
53.59
54.46
54.65
54.40
51.11
53.16
51.81
51.60
46.52
48.47
51.75
50.23
48.25
49.33
48.73
46.21
45.49
47.94
46.26
45.73
45.29
43.48
44.56
42.88

99.08
93.57
88.29
83.96
83.92
82.97
82.05
82.04
81.75
78.21
77.89
77.60
77.51
77.19
76.96
75.80
75.29
75.13
74.63
74.33
73.18
72.67
70.40
69.52
69.25
68.83
67.27




28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

WD

WD

Camille Beaudry
Vicky Gardner
Ann-Frédérick Pouliot
Sophie Aspirot
Sabrina Jeanson
Roxanne Gaudreault
Belinda Jiao

Audrey Vaillancourt
Emilie Bourassa
Madison Hopkins
Ariane Blackburn
Myriam Gagnon
Annabel Huneault Beriault
Sarah Descoteaux
Rose-Marie Comtois
Annie Trudel

Joannie Brazeau
Méganne Trudel-Gougeon
Ariane Messier
Audrey-Anne Blouin
Flavie Masson
Alexandra Grondin

Marjorie Longtin

Lorraine

Victoriaville

Les Tourbillons de St-Isidore
Bécancour
Sherbrooke

Les Carrousels de Clermont
Des Deux-Rives
Sept-iles

Brossard
Anjou-Kinsmen
Jonquiere
L'Assomption
Valleyfield

Lorraine
Boucherville
Brossard
Pointe-aux-Trembles
Boucherville

Acton Vale
Pointe-aux-Trembles
Montmagny
Victoriaville

Lachine

Ron Conacher

Date:

3-nov.-2012

22:28:29

Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc
Qc

26.23
26.33
24.17
23.76
23.61
23.42
23.34
23.30
23.10
22.98
22.87
22.84
21.90
21.88
21.20
21.18
20.24
20.07
19.30
18.19
17.51

38.72
38.22
20.22

64.95
64.55
44.39
23.76
23.61
23.42
23.34
23.30
23.10
22.98
22.87
22.84
21.90
21.88
21.20
21.18
20.24
20.07
19.30
18.19
17.51

Eric Bergeron




